

¼ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1915 OF 2010(for prel. hearing)

M/S BHARTI TELEVENTURES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report))

Date: 12/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.

During the pendency of the appeal, the operation and
implementation of the impugned order shall remain stayed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master