

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1915/2010

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-07-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Harsh Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.  
Mr. Tejveer Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for  
the appellant seeking adjournment, list the matter after  
four weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)  
COURT MASTER